@ - Raffles College
ol A Member of The Raffles Group of Schools
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
JANUARY 2025 INTAKE
Information given is intended as a guide only and is subject to change.
Students are advised to check for the finalized dates of exams-related matters and NOT to
book bus/flight ticket home until the final version of the exam time table is released.
WEEK DATE DAY EVENTS
01 - 02 Jan, 2025 Wed - Thu [New Year 2025
03 Jan, 2025 Fri Deadline to pay tuition fee
6 Jan - 10 Jan 2025 Mon - Fri  |Regular classes
13 Jan - 17 Jan 2025 Mon-Fri  |Regular classes
Mon - Fri |Regular classes
3 20 Jan - 24 Jan 2025 Fri ADD/DROP courses without Penalty
27 Jan 2025 Mon Isra Mi'raj Nabi Muhammad S.A.W
4 28 Jan - 30 Jan 2025 Tue-Thu  |Chinese New Year
31 Jan 2025 Fri Regular classes
5 03 Feb - 07 Feb 2025 Mon - Fri [Regular classes
6 10 Feb - 14 Feb 2025 Mon - Fri  |Regular classes
7 17 Feb - 21 Feb 2025 Mon - Fri  |Regular classes
8 24 Feb - 28 Feb 2025 Mon - Fri  |Regular classes
9 03 Mar - 07 Mar 2025 Mon - Fri  |Final Exam
10 10 Mar - 14 Mar 2025 Tue - Fri |Final Exam
BOARD EXAM




